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Thunder Electronics Shiraz is proud that during more than 35 years of its production

activity, with a team consisting of electronics specialists and experienced experts

and access to advanced machinery and equipment, it has always been able to meet

the needs of our dear customers and all governmental and private organisations,
institutions, and centres by offering various audio systems.

Our significant growth in exports to neighbouring countries, and the increasing global

demand for our products highlight the exceptional quality and innovation that Thunder

Electronics Shiraz consistently delivers.
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Amplifier TE-860R

e Input Mic x6 099,50 (39,9 £
e Input AUX x4 AUX 3ljT (39,9 ©
e Equalizer -
« Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 3KQ
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -15dB 100KQ
¢ Equivalent input noise -120dB
* S.N.R <95dB
e T.H.D <0/01%
e Treble (H.F) +10dB@900Hz20-KHz
o Bass (L.F) +10dB@20Hz-900Hz
e Tapein -22dB
o Tape out -10dB
e 100 program DSP Effects aobploo
o Delay time 100ms - 1000ms
« Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec.
« Signal to Noise 108dB
« Dimension H:27.5 W:44 D:27cm
« Weight 10/15Kg

099,50 (6399

ST 39,9

)32Vss]

0995520 (6399 Umilael 9 ool
AUX (5399 puilaal g cowlns
53959 5298 JIl=5

29 @ JUSaw Cawd

A9 >

(Jw25) 325 U5y8 s

w9 () uwls)d Jyis

bud 39,9

buo ;29,5

Jbiazus eS8l

230 Oloj

29> 29 @ JUSuw Cous
Sl

w9

p— ol

TE-860R : J3wo

Thunderh

Paodsssional Digeal Foha
Sliwing & Ampirar

......

................................................

TE-860R ).3@ ,_,Lwi

)28 wlg Afo L soml S (Lol @

lg EFo 3,38 45 S0 o ljzeo 6 ol JUS'V o

532Y651 350 93 b IS & yusSso o

doly loo Jlizws (go51 @

S woar) 9 FM g2, e

Wil 9 ,3)95) ) o0 @

F9—o o 2B Elgil it 9 bhasd o LB L MP3 o

29,5 DC 5y g ,b a8La! colisS Jlail Ebloe 4y jaze o

RCA S «ilSlaz wyguas huid b (29,5 9 63959 o

JriS 09 b (g0 ygiilo b 3303 pld Gl ay Juasl sl AUX ;29,5 e




AmplifierTE-1100R

)

* Input Mic X9 (LuSXLRS>639)9 I+ 8350 S2(539)9 £) 88,540 6399 4

e Input AUX x3
e Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

e Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

o Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

* 100 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

* Reverb

« Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight

9990 S2AUX Sljl 6399 ¥
S P Jliazns

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

doliploo

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
14/15Kg

099,540 (5399

ST 39,9

)32Yss]

099,50 (5399 wilanel g corwlins
AUX (§39,9 puilagal g ol
(5999 ;290 JIl=5 owwd
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Amplifier TE-1400R

e INput Mic X10 (LS XLRS2> 6399 M+ 9390 > 65389 V) 13S0 S 359 1o

e Input AUX x4
e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

e Equivalent input noise
*S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

« Bass (L.F)

e Tape in

e Tape out

¢ 100 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

e Reverb

« Signal to Noise

e Dimension

* Weight

9390 S>AUX 3ljT (639,9 ¥

bV 81,8
-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ

-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

doliploo

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
15/75Kg

099,520 (6399
3T 39,9
)RVsS

099,540 (6399 sl 9 ol
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Amplifier TE-1400DR

* INPUt MIC X9 (S XLRS> 39, 1+ 8350 52 639,9 £) 39,500 $399 4

e Input AUX x3
* Equalizer

* Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
* Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

* Equivalent input noise
*S.N.R

* T.H.D

* Treble (H.F)

* Mid (M.F)

* Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

* Tape out

e 20x20 program DSP Effects
 Delay time

e Reverb

» Signal to Noise

e Dimension

e Weight

9990 S2AUX SIjT (69,9 I
LV 8IS

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

dolys YoxVo

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:32 W:53 D:32cm
15/5Kg

099,520 (63959
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0995520 (§39)9 wilanel 9 ool
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295> DC 5lig g )b d8LsI 0ligS Juasl Ldloo s jezo o
40Hz - 16KHZ 3L sligy o
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TE-1700R o1 ol

o Input Mic X12 (s XLRS> 39,9 F+ 939052 639)9 A) 99)520 399 P

e Input AUX x4
e Equalizer

« Mic (sensitivity/impedance)

e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

 Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e TH.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

e Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

e Tape out

e 100 program DSP Effects
* Delay time

* Reverb

e Signal to Noise

* Dimension

* Weight

9990 S2AUX SljT 63g)9 ¥
S3L P Jlazus
-30dB 3KQ

-15dB 100KQ
-120dB

<95dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

dolip loo

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:75 W:71 D:38cm
18/1Kg

099,50 (63959
i1 69,9
)i2V9s]

99,50 (§39,9 sl 9 ool
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53959 29 JIl=5 Comns
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Amplifier TE-1800R

o Input Mic 12 (s XLRS> 5399 I+ 9390 S (639)9 A) 895500 5399 IV

e Input AUX x4
o Equalizer

 Mic (sensitivity/impedance)
o Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance)

e Equivalent input noise
* S.N.R

e T.H.D

e Treble (H.F)

e Mid (M.F)

 Bass (L.F)

e Tapein

o Tape out

¢ 20x20 program DSP Effects
e Delay time

e Reverb

e Signal to Noise

e Dimension

e Weight

990 S2AUX 3Ijl (639)9 ¥
LA

-60dB 4.7KQ
-30dB 100KQ
-120dB

<98dB

<0/005%
+15dB@15KHz
+15dB@1.5KHz
+15dB@60Hz
-22dB

-10dB

a0y YoxVo

100ms - 1000ms
0.1sec. - 10sec.
108dB

H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
18/7Kg

099,520 (63959

35T 63959

)32Vss1

099550 (§39,9 uwilapal g ol
AUX ($39)9 puilaal 9 cumilins
5399 5298 JIa s

29 © JUSaw Caws
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-----------------------------------------------

TE-1800R o1 (ol

3,38 wlg 1Aco @

(FootVootVoo) limxo ld ol JUS Ve

! 40l Yo X Yo 1Sy DSP S8l o

(M1, M2, M3) gy swyimwd cag>d BOl>d we
AU A S @

=>9,> DC jllg g ;L adLal oligsS Juasl adlowe & ja=o @
0551 33b 1 5503 528 ol & Juasl 1y (OUT) 20,5
Joa20 g G5 (€ 93 93 )3 089S0 Sl S39)9

RCA bud (529> 9 83959 @

S polg b eS8l olSiiuws 4 Juail (ogaine §lo oy o
Equalizer - Recorder - FM gu3l, - MP3Player & j g=o e
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AmplifierTE-1900R TE-1900R ,3 Lol

o INput Mic x12 (s XLRS> 639)9 F+ 939052 63919 A) 39,520639,9 1P 995520 (6399 )38 wlg 1900 @
e Input AUX x4 9350 SSAUX 31T 639,9 3151 (6399 . .

° Equalizer L VP Jlusus )},-,‘U95| 0‘9 (Fao+\cao+\cao+\°00) |}?.o ).;".9 L,.l,bOl dL\'S L)
 Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 3KQ (199,50 6399 wlawsl g Coawlus oLy Yoo JUiumos S8l
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -15dB 100KQ AUX (539,59 uslsol g ol > e

e Equivalent input noise -120dB  (539)9 295 J\=5 cuans AU A yuSao @
« S.N.R <95dB g5 4 JUSaws Caruasd

« TH.D <0/005% (yig i Sb ¥ Jluzs )joVeS1 e
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHZ  (Juy3) 35 5,8 JyisS . ol on il Ak ol Lo )

« Mid (M.F) £15dB@1.5KHZ  (23y3s0) basssio LedlS)d i e DB ARG ol dbiles ey g lbatll =flews ) fasn
e Bass (L.F) $15dB@60HZ b (f00) puils)$ Jyiss g5S1 5L L 505 P8 Gl @ Jlasl gl (OUT) 559, o
e Tapein -22dB Lo $399 . '

e Tape out -10dB  Lhus ;29,5 (P90 9 (515 £ 95 9333 (99,50 Sl (§39,9 @
* 100 program DSP Effects aolp loo  Jlinsws Sl . .

« Delay time 100ms - 1000ms 5L ob; RCA bus (295> 9 539,9 @
* Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec. L eS8l oliws @ | lLail . o, [Luosi o
* Signal to Noise 108dB ;29,5 3395 0 JUSwo o S esls L ?d o stodbize

e Dimension H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm slsl Equalizer - Recorder - FM gu3l, - MP3Player & } g=o o

* Weight 18/7Kg 09
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Amplifier TE-1900DR TE-1900DR 19 (Sl
o Input Mic x12 (S XLRS> 639)0 F+ 5350 52> 639)9 A) 89,Sae 52909 IV (499,50 (5399 )38 wlg 1900 @
o Input AUX x4 g0 S2AUX 33T 39,9 33T (53959 . R
« Equalizer S P Jlazus VeS| wlg (Fo+EDe+ R +E00) ljo pld (ol JUB F o
e Mic (§en3|t|V|t¥/.|rT.1pe.dance) -60dB 4.7KQ (99,50 539,9’wl.x¢n’|’9 Cowlws le d.oU).) Koo S5 DSP «S5| o
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 100KQ AUX (5399 uwilasol § comolus i
« Equivalent input noise -120dB 59,9 j2g% ol wapunss (M1, M2, M3) g)—w wyiwd cag>d B8l d we
« S.N.R <98dB  jug95 dr JUSiww o
e T.H.D <0/005% (pdgyiand dJL"SA)—M)S.LO o
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHZ  (Juys) 325 uslSyd S ) - S e ot e .
o Mid (M.F) +15dB@1.5KHZ  (25)300) bauwsio GuilSys JyiiS 295> DC jWg 9,1 asLal 0ligs Juasl BSlxo 4 ja20
« Bass (L.F) £15dB@60HZ b () puilsyd JyisS 981 5L b 5038 8 Sl & JUasl glp (OUT) 5>9,> o
« Tapein -22dB  bws $3959 . )
« Tape out -10dB  hwo 29, (I9020 9 (555 (£ 95 93 )3 (H99)50 Sl (§39)9 @
e 20x20 program DSP Effects aolyp YoxVo  Jliaous eSSl ) )
e Delay time 100ms - 1000ms  ,.5U (ylo; RCA bud 29,5 9 (53959 @
e Reverb 0.1sec. - 10sec. L eSSl 08w @ Jlasil ogaso gl Jlusys e
« Signal to Noise 108dB (29,5 j295 @ JUSaw JriS egls | ?J ve slodlzey
« Dimension H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm slsl Equalizer - Recorder - FM gu3l, - MP3Player & j g=o e

e Weight 18/7Kg uj9
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Amplifier TE-2500R TE-2500R ;08 Ll

- . 8 (&4} .)..9 C’Jl YQoo °
* Input Mic X10 (55 XLRS> (539,9 O+ 9590 5> (639,9 0) (99,50 639x9 1o (99,50 (6399 ) 3

e Input AUX Stereo x3 g2yl ST 639)9 ¥ 3131 (6399 ,_._.,|9 Voo ,:_._,)_@ @ ,_g_,)b [N o):,@ Lol JUL Y o
e Equalizer 92yl 5LV 30VS] ) ‘
* Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ 489,50 63959 uwilael g ol doliyp YootVoo (Jugs (Jlzus eS8l o
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 100KQ AUX (539,59 Lwilassel g comslus ) _— . ) - . ) .. "
BT nnutnoise 120dB  (638y6 1255 Jols5 orens 0lg2ds wlasiie g L b dolp Fo 6053 g doly wSlw (yijlo cubils o
* S.N.R <98dB ;g @ JUSaw s Lol wd el akdls §
« TH.D <0/005% 85> GEIROR RNy UDR(C Ty °
« Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHZ  (Jwy5) 125 oulS)d s 33VeS1 5L P L BB A jnSio o
* Mid (M.F) +15dB@1.5KHZ  (23)3:0) bawgio Guils)s s e v
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Amplifier TE-3300
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Amplifier TE-4400
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Portable Amplifier
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Stereo Amplifier TE-4CH1000
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e System type
e Power

¢ Mixer

¢ Input Mic

e Input AUX

¢ Amplifier channel
¢ Dimensions
* Weight
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Public Address Amplifier TE-470PA
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e System type

e Power

* Mixer

e Input Mic

e Input AUX

e Amplifier channel
* Digital effect
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e Input AUX x4 JljT 39,9 ¥ 5T 39,9 . . X Sl oo
« Amplifier channel Juls 22 ol JULS e wyga > 0g) 51 S p2 9 JS Opae )b Sl @
 Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ 099,540 (6399 il asol g ool 5] 9§ b g ).—.‘ﬂ + &). Sl Glhls o
« Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30 dB 100 kQ AUX (639,9 ysilaol § ol
* Equivalent input noise -120dB 539)9 3295 L85 s Jloowd 6951 g a JLB I ) _wSo @
e S.N.R <98dB 1290 4 JUSows cowd . . o . .
e TH.D <%0.005 Sy s 35 olaisl «3l) g woigh b oo MP3 bus g iy @
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHz (J25) 35 oy Jyiss o olS 0 . .
coada olSiiwd 3930l o lgo cg> (—= 39,9 ®

e Bass (L.F) +15dB@60KHz (Uob) 2 puils)d Jyias 9 05 §jlge ’ 79> 9 6299
e Tapein -22dB hus 53959 RCA S dilSlas wyga s b (52955 9 (5399 @
* Tape out 1048 B 20> L e e el ot e
« Delay time 100ms - 1400 ms 530 o 839 v 629> VT SHilogll Euundl g 653y £ 95 RIS @ik
* Signal to Noise 108dB G292 19 U JUSw Caws 116 e (MP3 oz S el el

e S0 ¢ Woo Sy Gl ghd SSlegsl el @
* Reverb 1 sec. - 10 sec Reverb 22 1d > e ? S =05 "
e Dimension W33 D43 H16 Cm Sl 30915 SSlegsl ()9 L G Ufy.;s SoS Qiasian @
* Weight 14.3Kg 0J9

G292 )b JyiS 9 S s g )l jl ©ga20 ©9) 05 25 9 parsuS Pl
Sailogil () i § g5 ST (5295 1Sy 3ylastinel 051351 ghyls @




Smart Power Amplifier TE-1500W

e Qutput power

* S.N.R

e Input sensitivity

e Zone lode control

o Frequency response
e Filter frequency

e Distortion

e Cooling system

e Indicator

¢ Protector

e Max output voltage

e Required voltage
e Temperture range
e Dimension

e Weight

1500W
< 98db
0.5V~-7.2V RMS

20/4Q 70V/100V
80Hz~16KHz

150Hz~1.8KHz~10KHz +5dB
Total %0.1-1KHz 1W %0.005
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TE-1500W 3o 118 oheol 90U

wlg 1000 35a3)38 jgbL @

Joldd ¢ Jadig JyiiS 4 jg=20
Los ialj8l 9 GSLAI L el )5 0glg ,IS395 JyisS
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TE-W2200: 3

i 37.5cm

60cm

Power Amplifier + Digital Receiver TE-W2200 TE-W2200 Jtiasud 8358 + B ol )oU

e Equalizer SJL W
e Mic (sensitivity/impedance) -60dB 4.7KQ
e Aux/line (sensitivity/impedance) -30dB 100KQ
* Equivalent input noise -120 dB
*S.N.R <98dB
e T.H.D <0/005%
e Treble (H.F) +15dB@15KHz
» Mid (M.F) +15dB@1.5KHz
 Bass (L.F) +15dB@60Hz
e Tapein -22dB
e Tape out -10dB
* Signal to Noise 108dB
e Dimension H:37.5 W:60 D:36cm
e Weight 19.2Kg
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Emsnid (399 ;S0
TMW-8099: )3

(e

""""""""""""" Gg T
UHF: 620-950MHz UHF: 620-950MHz milS)d 039120
2%100 100 JLU slawsj
—- ACT IR Port O wVg o
--- 80-10 mw =292 RF lgi
<0.5% 20.5% 55,095 1,5 T.H.D
220V - 50Hz 1.5%2V AA i85 o
pe= 10 hr SHb 35,5 was
PLL Synthesized Oscilation Mode
Superhetrodyne wdb)d o5
90-dBm §39)9 ool
Balanceg & Unbalanced FPe 292
H:5 W:48 D:23cm H: 25cm sle)l

k 5Kg 2Kg 059/

O (599,500
TMW-8099: )3

UHF sl 8)> pamw (52 99,520 @
JUS ¥ e

Mute aogw @ g0 @

PLL o @) jg=xo @

£33
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(099,520 9 033,:5 (592) LCD inles axdio o
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Oy 999 S0 ety (599,50
TMW-9500: )3 TMW-9500: )30

Wireless Microphone TMW-9500 TMW-9500 @i (599,50
. e : g iy . UHF (sl a9 199,510 @
(s (obosson) ositans | b i Sl 46y s (52 B9S0
JUS Ve
UHF: 620-950MHz UHF: 620-950MHz ui5)9 0393220 .
2*100 100 JUBS slass Mute 2ugw 4 jg=o e
ACT IR Port 0gm0Vg 30 PLL @i 43 jg220
- 80-10 mw 5>9,> RF lg3 " o
<0.5% 20.5% 35,0915 1,5 T.H.D 5L o e °ce
220V - 50Hz 1.5%2V AA W35 guie (999,50 g 03555 (5959) LCD yivlas axdio o
=== 10 hr SHL 35,5 wie . _ ‘
’ 5 . 390N L
PLL Synthesized Oscilation Mode i (999500 3£ 93 g 0355 Jolid e
Superhetrodyne edby)s £
90-dBm --- §39,9 Cowlws
Balanceg & Unbalanced O (529>
H:5 W:48 D:23cm H: 25cm sl
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3209 99,50
MC900/901 :J3-0

MC901 MC900

Desktop Microphone Mc 900/901 MC900/901 (§3409; (399,50

* Capsule type ol JowesS £ 95 B JowsS o
* Frequency response 60Hz - 16Khz wilSyd Sl . P -

» Output impedance ol 75 295> ol (089550 (392 gy ySwisles) LED Suiles hyls o
e Input sensitivity -42db +5db 639,9 ol N .
 Power supply DC3V - DC4.8V 35 g a0 9 IS S 529> e

DC3V - DC4.8V ai%5 guo e

75Q) (—=29)> puilawol @
-42db + 5db (39,9 cu—wlu= o

92 ,42cm gl UL L Jao gy )5 e

Fo O jlyio 4 (L5 o
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Desktop Microphone Mc 910 MC910 ($3x09) (399,50
NG

LI i
e Capsule type o JoussS € 95 SIS JousS o
* Frequency response 60Hz - 16Khz wilS)d by ) Lo o
e Output impedance ol 75 295> Luilael (099,520 1392 (g ySwisles) LED )Suilas byl o
e Input sensitivity -42db +5db $39;9 Cowlus> . )
« Power supply DC3V - DC4.8V 43335 giio a0 9 IS S 529> e

DC3V - DC4.8V aiss gio o

75Q) (—29)> puilaol @
-42db + 5db (39,9 cu—wlu= o
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Wired Dynamic Microphone TM10/11/20

5ol iwd el 99,0 Ooassius § 95

40Hz - 18Khz ewlS)d by

 (KHz1,3) 1204 30% ol

vity ‘ I.H" 51+3dB Cawlws

e Polar pattern g3)ls K a8 5ol
e Connector oS w93 BS + gy 5 (sasiupl LIS Jricily
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b Saolin s S (99,50
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TM10/11/20 @awb (Saolisd 99,50

S—9yiSl wlehd g b Jo—wusS 2yig-£p0 jl 0385wl @
Jecianl ulicinnl (695 9 Selinn] S5y b pglio g @Sxo (5318 43y @
3295 QLS g ailaol pdiil Gl SIS Saze adys bl
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PS2-12 PRO X guus 35U

;38 wlg Aco @

aul 1V 999 ©

(5599)2 1o (55533 93 hyl> @
(52295)525 9

wolbo wao caudsS b pglio i e

09Sxmol (6399 93 @

8Q yuilaol o

16Kg :pjg

H:60 D:32 W:42cm :slel e

PS2-12 MAX guuus 35U
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Passive Speaker PS-15PRO PS-15PRO g 35U

. T

[\
. *Systemtype gy 350 Eheaaen € 93 3338 wlg looo @
- ePower 1000W @28 .

e Impedance &l 10 999 o

« Woofer i LRl "
’ ; >l 1/VO i °

o Twitter 15 299 a—u you gl

- : 1.75" T . )

e Dimensions red iugs) po; lawo b 95 glyls
(Ui o g (5295 125 9 (999) 3 1o (8533 93 Slyl> e
23.1Kg 0j9 wolho wgo CudS b pglie diay e

OgSmwl §39)9 93 @
80 pusla ol @

23/1Kg : )59 ®
H:71 D:38 W:48cm:slul e
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Actlve Speaker TYPHOON TPS-SERIES D15 PRO

SR

AR
b

.';.fimplifier 9|
~« Speaker type 3l
e« Woofer size 15"
o Twitter size 1.75"
e Continuous power 1050W

e Maximum power 2000W

e Output connectors XLR/ygss

e Input connectors XLR/TRS combo jack (2) - RCA
 Frequency range connectors 45Hz -18Khz

e maximum SPL (db) 135db

e Horizontal coverage angle 90°

» Vertical coverage angle 60°

e Dimensions H69 W39.5 D44cm

* Weight 25.7kg

* Body Material (Polywood 18mm) wg=

e Bluetooth 3l

e MP3 315

9Saib £ o5

2B Gl

)999 ojlasl

yiagd 051251

E9lae Ylgs

(peak) plgs yslas
29> W )gissls
5399 W iS58
wwilSy9 20,

SPL(db) Sl

(a)3) 881 iy agl;
(42)3) G390 Libgs aigl;
(cm) slsl

VJj9

B i

Wgigh

MP3

U5 9——iiS1a5L
TPS-SERIES D15 PRO:Ja0

TPS-SERIES D15 PRO (594, S| 35U

YoOmm w3) 935 2 paw L Neodymium ziol 10 999 @

FEMmM zu caw b Neodymium il 1/V0 g5 @
( Peak wlg Yooo ) oglawe )38 wlg 1o @
MIC/LINE/RCA (539)9 dw 43 g0 @

LCD sa—w> gl ghls e

DSP @, jg=0 @

MP3, USB, BLUETOOTH 4 ;g0

88 Fo° g (6350 Yo° wudlgiSy (g0 (yisss @

G55 Jawgs 03w @i i jl cww G F L jp0 0
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Passive Speaker TYPHOON CS500 CS500 (9asU g 5L
* System type 2ol O g 35b laanian € g5 YL 035L L auol O 999 @
e Power 80W @98 ol o/VD vl

e Frequency response 50Hz - 15Khz olS)d Al &l e PG e
¢ Frequency range 80Hz - 15Khz 58 diols b Slow )53 »
e allergy 91db [CHVR S

e Impedance ool 8 ulassl AQ ola_wl @
e Dimensions W16 D16 H22 Cm Sl ) . .

* Weight 2.15Kg e 013 Slwo ) Sl eslaiwl LS @

U.Q.Ql Vo° 9 (§53g0c loo® cu.‘>|9.\SJ V) UA.WJQJ °
2/15Kg )9 @
H:22 D:16 W:16cm :dlul o

Aibdw g ol S5y g3 )0 @
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Passive Speaker TYPHOON CS800 CS800 (943U g 35U
« System type @l A gauy 33L ko € 95 YL 035L L 20l A 999 @
e Power 300W <328 ’ o
 Frequency response 50Hz - 15Khz culS)d Auoly é*" | yiogi e
* Frequency range 80Hz - 15Khz wilS)d dials Ldlow )55 ®
e allergy 91db Couwlus

* Impedance ool 8 il 3ol 035j §la—o i sl odlaiwl (JoS e
* Dimensions W24 D24 H36 Cm sleyl . _ . .

* Weight 6.8Kg o, 1999 Clw ldgS iy )US )5 osldsiuwl 1S o

U.Q.QI Vo° 9 (590c loo® ¢w|9a.§) V) Uau.wg.) °
6/8Kg (yj9 ®
H:36 D:24cm W:24cm sl o
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(hiw 9533
TSC65/65T :Jao

TSC65 (saiuw 9S2idy

- TSC65Jaxo )
Max Power 15 W )28
Rated Power 3/4.5/6/7/9/14 W 29> 0lgs cuSys
Cpeningangls, | 17sss o i
SPL (1W/1M) 86 dB g0 HLad Ahaw iSlas
Freqvency range 85 Hz to 18 KHz w50 Al
Cutout Size 200 mm Uy 05135
Dimensions 75%240 mm slsl

\Weight 1.250 gr Y,

(i 95333
TSC80 : J3—

TSC80 (,adw gS3ily

(] TSC80 Jawo N
Max Power 30 W )28
Rated Power 9/14/18/28/37 W 529y> Olgs oSy
R > o
SPL (1W/1M) 98 dB i Lid phaw yiSlas
Freqvency range 75 Hz to 18 KHz cwil5)0 Al
Cutout Size 240 mm o o5l
Dimensions 95x280 mm sl

\Weight 2.100 gr u,'y




Music HornTMH-16T100

Mechanical Specifications

* Screws

e Connection
* Speaker

e Magnate

e Holder

e Weight

e Dimension

Elecrical Specifications
* Rated Power

e Rated input

¢ High Impedance

e Driver Impedance
e Power Taps

e Sound Pressure Level

« Effective Frequency Range

Stainless steel

Screw Terminal Block

6.5 Inch Aluminum basket
120 mm, Voice Coil: T1Inch
4 mm Aluminum

6.8Kg

L: 32 W:40 H: 28cm

100W
100W at 70/100V; 150W at 8Q0/16Q
100Q), 2000Q), 8000, 1.1KQ, 2.2KQ, 2.KQ

80 0r16Q

100V:100W, 50W, 25W, 18W, 9W, 7W
70V:50W, 25W, 13W, 9W, 4.5W, 3.5W

97dB to 112dB (SPL)
50Hz to 20KHz

0) DS ;90
TMH-16T100: 30

TMH-16T100 (5,98 S350

(Siazo il b g Ssaze wilys 9 2) 29> Ulgs wlg loo @
B9 wo—o WUy + b wgo iSr cubsS e
2310 weo Gidn Gl L 4y + VL couwlns
»—ng 9 3999 B> (Sg—Saily Ghyls e
b_ioo b cunlito (edais (o1 ;29,5 w)a8 e
(02115 9 A Sl usilasol 33 wlg oo B /0 jI)
ABS iz jl (Sl s e
(Anti UV) Gidiocljglo asil 3uo o
s2lod g Ol ksl o 53 salaiwl Gl cuwbio @
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Smart Digital Amplifier TY-325 PRO

e System type JU 2.1 Jliazus 18 Glwl
e Stereo power wlg 300 + 300
» Subwoofer power wlg 600
e Stereo output impedance ol 16 G 4
e Frequency response 20Hz - 48KHz
e Inputs USB INTERFACE / COAXIAL / OPTICAL / BLUETOOTH / AUX
e Sampling rate USB 96KHz - 24 Bit
e Sampling rate OPT-COAX 192KHz - 24 Bit
e Bluetooth unlocking formats SBC/AAC/APTX HD/LDAC
e Equalizer 3l
» Work efficiency %95
e Body Material ino 3213UT (SFLIT pgsinag)l
* Weight 4.750 Kg

Dimensions 1280 x 230 x 70 mm

rrreiii

92wl g

Segolw ylg

92yl 529> uilael
ilSyS Aol

> 89,9

USB (5,155 diga3 &3
OPT-COAX (s,l3 digas 2,5
wgigh SLIS;L sl ey
)3V95

&) es5b

By puic>

09

Sl

Sadigm JUuzws b ool
TY-325PRO :J3-0

TY-325PRO Siosign JUusus o8 Slwl

Dl g 3350 6l colbld b Siadio 5,515 6l 46y Jpamno Sy o
D (oMs JUB 2.1 Jlozws ):glé u&,uoT.

G292 §lo pas Ledigr Jy6S gl i @

kit adaww 5,5 5L 3 aidyiion ;3VsS] e

wlize ahaw 553 5999 Wlw (uilS)S 9 ;29)> Slhwo px> pubais e
LDAC alos jl bo oy Elgil (alisSib calbld b 5.1 @gigh o

96KHZ (5,155 dig05 &5 b (2l 49,> USB Interface (Type B) (539)9 o
2! 48,> Decoder o

3> plul |y (seg0e wloudais plad ylgiae aS yg95 ol) 51 JyisS So Jolits o




Stereo Digital Amplifier TY-60

e System type JUL 2 Jliazus j6 el
e Maximum stereo power wlg 100 + 100
» Stereo output impedance o2l 84
e Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz
e Inputs USB/COAX/OPT/BLUTOOTH/AUX
e Sampling rate USB 96KHz - 24 Bit
e Sampling rate OPT-COAX 192KHz - 24 Bit
e Bluetooth unlocking formats SBC/AAC/APTX HD/LDAC
e Equalizer 3l
» Work efficiency %95
e Body Material (909]l
* Weight 0.610 Kg
e Dimensions 1162 % 128 x 40 mm

s

2wl plgs yiSlas

92yl 529> uilnel
il

> 8399

USB (5,135 digas &5
OPT-COAX (5|3, digas 35
weigh SUS;L sl ey
)iVss|

S es5b

B g

0J9

Sl

09835 DAC-AMP 9o iwsl JUiuw s ;08 ol

TY-60 :J3

TY-60 gjiunl JUiazxsd 1o (Shuol

D GoMS oo yisel JUiazus 18 Sluol @

Decoder gl a8,> o

©lg lootloo ;39,5 )lg3 @

JS ©gay) 9 y9i2loT b olyon @

Aiosigh LS (Gl @iwaw 53 oslaiwl b8 e

K2M ES9018 g,20 130 L USB Type B 39,9 o

FPe $39,9 O shls e
USB / COAX / OPT/ BLUETOOTH / AUX

o caayd glsil LSl collé b 5 @gigls o
SBC / AAC / APTX / APTX HD / LDAC
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o System type JUIS 2.1 Jluzus 1 Gl
» Maximum stereo power wlg 300 + 300
e Maximum subwoofer power wlg 600
« Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz
« Stereo output impedance ol 16 5 8
 Subwoofer output impedance ool 8 L5 4
» Work efficiency %95
¢ Bluetooth module QCC3034 V5.0
e Equalizer 5l
e Operating voltage 100 - 240 AC
e Body Material ©900ll
* Weight 1.45 Kg
* Dimensions 183 x 189 x 52 mm

i £ 93

92wl lgs yiSlas
99 Sl glgs yiSlas
owil5)8 duly

g2yl (5295 il
P99 Sl 529y il
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(JUB 2.1) 999 Wl «338)) cgyiunl (JUnzos

wlg oo ;999 Llw + giyiwl Wlg Foot Moo (;>9,5> Wya8 @

( RCA S ) AUX g 5 wgigh sl (539,9 Sl e

VL lgs b 1S Sinogw w35 gio 6hls e

e 9 Olygiay ¢ odign WS (o el 5 oslatiwl (Jl8 e
W0 (g YL cudsS sl TPA 3255 aslys 95 5l oslasiwl e
20y 10 )5 035L @

183 x 52 x 189 mm slwul o

1.45 Kg ¢yj9 @

Sl 0y g (S0 S5 93,3 0
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Stereo Digital Amplifier + Subwoofer TE-36 TE-36 ;999 wlw +gu il JUusws ;o8 (el

>

- em type JUS 2.1 Jtiious 16 Ll o 7 D U.o\lS( Jub 2.1 ))999 Olw gayiwl (Jliaous e
imum stereo power wlg 50 + 50 ayiwl )lgs yiSTas : )
Ei « Maximum subwoofer power wlg 100 99 wlw glgi iSlas wlg o0 ;999 Lluw + gy yiuwl Wlg Botdo ;29> wjaS e
- eFrequency response 20Hz - 20KHz lS)8 Al Qo I
« Stereo output impedance ol 16 G 4 g3yl (59,5 uula:a:ol GEsial s lopon Dl el ls
« Subwoofer output impedance Eel8U4 999 wlw (29,5 Guilael cee 9 gy ¢ Aiadign B> (G Eiuwaw ) o3kl S
» Work efficiency %95 S5 o35L
¢ Bluetooth 3l &gigh Io.b| 176 ¥ (_S)Ig:g.) 9 U.Q.Q.w LSLDJ.).JL) oslasiwl le).) wb.o °
J i 3l 2VgS|
(E)‘I'D‘;?:tzlﬁ; T R A)S;g)"i FM 23], - 5 @agigh - AUX - USB - SD cart TF gl 39,9 shls e
* Body Material 909 By g 125 x 105 x 40 mm sll o
= Welght 0.400 Kg 0J9

* Dimensions 125 x 105 x 40 mm slayl 0.400 Kg ¢yj9 @
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Stereo Digital Amplifier TE-32 TE-32 guyiwl JUusws ;o8 Jual
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~ eSystemtype JUS ¥ Jtixzud ,l6 el Ao § 03 D ,oUS ( JUS 2 ) goyiwl ¢ Jluzos @
e Maximum stereo power wlg 50 + 50 g2yl oylgi yiSlas o . .
« Frequency response 20Hz - 20KHz Sy Al g2yl wlg Botbo (;29)> w)a5 @
» Stereo output impedance el 16 L 4 92yl (52955 il ©S o ST ol o ds @
» Work efficiency %95 S5 035L d 502 905-% ’
e Bluetooth 3l eigigh Losign A5 (o @i 5 0dlaiwl (1S e
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3 Y S > asbL oslasiwl sl Lo
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0.250 Kg OJj9 @
(SIO)&Q(;S.«&A&)S)).}.



Mini Digital Stereo Amplifier TH-100D

o System type

o Maximum stereo power
« Frequency response

« Stereo output impedance
» Work efficiency

e Bluetooth

o Adapter

e Operating voltage

e Body Material

e Weight
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TY-ARPS : J3w TY-ARP6 :Jaw0
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ﬁ " 27cm @
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e T5em
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e System type @l A S5 999 Llwash i € g5 Q.USI Ui)b )999 ul.w °
* Power 150W(280W Peak) a8 )
* Frequency response 50Hz - 500Hz cwolS)d Aol @il A 999 @
» Woofer size 8" 1999 05151 L+R.cs
* Body Material e By i 529)9 @
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